Area l

Central Boulder
Colorado University
Crossroads

East Boulder
Gunbarrel

North Boulder
Palo Park

South Boulder
Southeast Boulder
TOTAL AREA |

Area ll

Central Boulder
Colorado University
Crossroads

East Boulder
Gunbarrel

North Boulder
Palo Park

South Boulder
Southeast Boulder
TOTAL AREA I

TOTAL AREA 1,I
(SERVICE AREA)
TOTAL AREA Il

TOTAL AREA LILIN

2010
Employment

22,270
10,280
15,870
19,920
14,330
4,510
280
4,900
4,440
96,800

10

1,540
930
80

80

0

310
2,950

99,750

2,325

102,075

Date of Projections data: 1/20/2012

City of Boulder Department of Community Planning and Sustainability

2035

Employment
26,700
12,480
19,300
23,900
17,200
5,400
350
5,300
5,600
116,230

10

1,540
930
80

80

0

310
2,950

119,180

2,325

121,505

2012 Projections by Subcommunity

Buildout
Employment

27,660
14,520
29,410
37,910
28,350
6,990

2,500

5,300

9,640
162,280

10

1,540
930
80

80

0

310
2,950

165,230

2,325

167,555

2012
Dwelling

Units
13,256
2,003
3,782
1,193
725
5,632
927
7,263
8,836
43,617

51

0

0

220
4,179
139
618

2

530
5,739

49,356

2,173

51,529

Additional
Dwelling
Units

1,283

0

1,223
1,486

720

239

415

647

351

6,364

-13

-220
-139
-2

-15
-389

2035/
Buildout
Dwelling

Units

14,539
2,003
5,005
2,679
1,445
5,871
1,342
7,910
9,187

49,981

38

0

0

0
4,179
0

618

0

515
5,350

55,331

2,173

57,504

2012
Population
28,578
8,685
7,760
2,874
1,488
11,569
2,027
14,928
21,161
99,069

109
0

0

471
8,938
297
1,322
4
1,134
12,275

111,344

4,780

116,124

2035/
Buildout
Population

31,763
8,761
10,459
6,025
3,020
12,282
2,929
16,556
22,230
114,025

81

0

0

0
8,938
0
1,322
0
1,102
11,443

125,468

4,780

130,248
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